RETURN: TO: American Savings, FSB
¢7 1001 Main Street
£, I
f[ 92011422' prOMISSORY NOTE AND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMEN'K N de3ll

> "THIS AGREEMENT is: entered into by and between AMERICAN SAVINGS, FSB, a i
U.S. Corporatlon, hereinafter referred to as Lender, and Thomas S- Gozdeckl -

and: Carolyn J. Gozdecki, husband and wife, hereinafter réferred to as
‘Borrower.

WITNESSETH; that Borrower represents, warrants and agrees. as follows:

1. Borrower is 1ndebted to: Lender in. the sum set out in paragraph (3)
'below, whlch debt is evidenced by a Promissory Note of the: Borrower for the
orlglnal sum of ONE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100($150‘000 :00). DOLLARS,

bearlng date of August 19, 1987, secured by a Mortgage on certain real
estate, which. is recorded on the 25th day of August, 1987, as. Document
No.934590, in. the Office of. the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

2. Lender is the owner and holder of said Note and Mortgage.

3. The balance remaining. unpaid upon the aforesaid indebtedness of the date
‘heréof is the sum of $113,877.89 with interest paid to February 1, 1992.

For mutual consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
thei Lender and Borrower are both desirous of and agree to modify the terms of
said Note and Mortgage as follows:

As The Borrower promises and agrees to: pay to the order of Lender the sum
of $113 887, 89 p< with 1nterest at

84 00% per annum‘ '92 commencing on
the 1st day of M m&gﬁtﬁh L f each and every
month thereafter m 1 in full except
that the final p mﬁm;ﬁé ! - hereby shall be
due; and payable o) br 2007 sooner paid, all
without relief fron HA%R Cﬁﬁ‘%ﬂfx‘ m%m&gmahi attorney fees in
the event of defdulé.  the Lake County Recorder!

B, In. addition to the installments of principal and interest as set out
heretofore, Borrower hereby reaffirms and agrees. . to abide by all of the
terms, conditior ar covenants | contained in the aforesaid Real Estate
Mortgage and Note as wmodified herein.
c. Borrower sg *1fJﬂalb agrees, presents and acknowledges that proper
legal and adequ‘ eNEonst ,ratlc LS be ITC glve them to enter 1nto thls
Agreement and that Borzower is. and ceatinues.to be legally bound and
obligated: for, by and under said indebtedness.
D. The Borrower further agreessthat all'terms, conditions and covenants of
the aforesaid indebtedness shaiXiremginitmaltered ang full force and
effect exceépt as in expressiy nodified:
IN WITNESS | thelLendezZyanaBorrower hav 2d this Agreement

the 22nd day of Reke)
AMERIGAN SA\;IN}/PS‘B' \/; /J =t @

_ \ wté e 7 ”‘;
By ! L) . . . <y ,

L Green, Sr. Vice President Thomas S. szz/%kl : - %

ATTXE@% %f/%e c%if‘/f’?/ éézgéc;g'/ @w

Denise L. Knapp, Sec¥ktary &

STATE OF INDIANA)
)SS:
COUNTY OF LAKE )

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, did personally appear L. Green, Sr.
Vic President and Denise L. Knapp, Secretary, for and on behalf of American
' Savings, FSB, and Thomas S. Gozdecki and Carolyn J. Gozdecki, husband and
% wife, wﬁc acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.
o Dated: £his-22nd day of February, 1992.

¢ XTNESS MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL. KZ
ORI 7'33 . M&M[\r/ Lt douc.

ﬂc;.ﬁx?" e ' arolyn/@‘ zwijac, /Ngtary Public

iy, Comm1551on Expires: 10/20/95 C)
Coufity,.of Residence: Lake /762 ,
Prepa Bd- by: Clement B. Knapp, Jr., Attorney at Law [U/

R Y PO




